St Xavier’s English Medium School, ICSE, Manickpur, Vasai (W)

February 04, 2025

Third Terminal Examination Time Table — February 18 to March 08, 2025

Session 1 — Reporting Time: 08.30 a.m. Reading Time: 08.45 to 09.00 a.m.

Session 2 — Reporting Time: 11.15 a.m. Reading Time: 11.20 to 11.30 a.m.

Time Table - Class 8

First Session Second Session
Date
9.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m. 11.30 a.m. to 01.30 p.m.

Tuesday 18.02.2025 | C.D/Value Ed. (1 hr 15 mns) | = ~~~~~~~~~~m~~
Thursday 20.02.2025 Chemistry Art (1% hrs)
Saturday 22.02.2025 Hindi (3 hrs) | = ~~~~sv~vsssnos
Tuesday 25.02.2025 Physics English Language
Thursday 27.02.2025 Literature in English Computer Applications
Friday 28.02.2025 Mathematics (2% hrs) | =  ~~~~vesvcco~vos
Monday 03.03.2025 Marathi (2% hrs) | = ~~~cccvccsosos
Wednesday 05.03.2025 History/Civics | =  ~~~~ccc~vc~os
Friday 07.03.2025 Biology @ | = ~~~~~s~~~~os
Saturday 08.03.2025 Geography | = ~~~~~scsssos

Reminder: School Fees.

All school fees till March 2025 only should be paid by

February 18, 2024. If you have paid the fees. However, please deposit
the fee receipt in the school office to update our school fees record.

Br. Dr. Thomas Vaz, S.J
Principal
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